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31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Liste des signataires de I’Appel de Noél

(*noms et contact des signataires « anonymes » connus de la rédaction)

N. Sutz

A. Stoquet
C. Fonseca

J. Bidoilleau
O. Agustoni
F. Agustoni
Anonyme*
N. Scheidegger
S. Mosimann
Anonyme*
L. Durham

C. André

D. Mosimann
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
S. Roveda

N. De Blas Telmo
Anonyme*
S. Milicevic
Anonyme*
M. Vazquez
C. Perret
Anonyme*
Anonyme*

P. Fornerod
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
S. Reichhart
Obiajunwa
D. Chatton

T. Pfister

F. Chardonnens
H. Lopes
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
R. Crettol

A. Kuonen

F. Sofia

M. Guex
Anonyme*
A. Stuby Vintalas
S. Vintalas
Anonyme*

P. Clerc
Anonyme*
M. Questel
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
A. Parrat
Anonyme*
C. Herblot
Anonyme*
V. Amourel
C. Michon
Anonyme*

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

Anonyme*
M. Le Roch
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
L. Realini
Anonyme*
M. Vincent
B. Kleiner
M. Prétet
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
J. Magnenat
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
A. Dossikian
C. Gallelli

J. Kunzler
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
P. Pirette

J. Hoa

C. Mispoulet
A. Hugonet
S. Bentoumi
H. Canolle
A. Barron
N. Limi

N. Veyres
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
M. Brogly
M. Ramboz
C. Tissot

H. Le Guen
D. Fresne

P. Berthet
M. Bertella
J. Truffier
M. Carrigue
Anonyme*
L. Poupart
A. Herrero
Anonyme*
J. Rouissi

P. Bouten
M. Defleur
D. Defleur
D. Chabal

F. Cervera
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
C. Thomas Fluckiger
Anonyme*
M. Afonso
J. Péters
Anonyme*
C. Fuchs

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

M. Saldana Rossel

L. Robak

J. Perez

S. Coulant

E. Deuil

S. Chouquet
N. Aubertin
M. Maréchal
D. Schwab

V. Franzini

P. Vergéres

C. Camors

M. Sellami

C. Gouret

N. Vergnaud
B. Nicolet

J. Kandala
Anonyme*

J. Montaz

N. Lambert

C. Jequier
Anonyme*
Anonyme*

R. Houti
Anonyme*

A. Leriche

A. Rossier Tawil
SOS Curatelles-
Tutelles

J. Schot

A. Leguillon
Anonyme*

A. Soehnlen

K. Bourquenez
G. Scheller

M. Antoine
Anonyme*

C. Longchamp
M. Jotterand
A. Morel

C. Guidicelli

N. Galvan

R. Stap
Anonyme*

P. Joss

C. Romanens
T. Dyachyshyna
Anonyme*
Anonyme*

E. Mangano

V. Mercier

B. Wright Mann
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
Anonyme*

S. Ruffier

SOS Curatelles



170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

Liste des signataires de I’Appel de Noél

(*noms et contact des signataires « anonymes » connus de la rédaction)

Anonyme*
Anonyme*
Anonyme*
S. Reichhart
S. Decoppet
B. Sambo

J. Fiss

S. Schuh

L. Poenaru
Anonyme*
D. Ranzi
Anonyme*
E. Carion
Anonyme*
M. Canelli
L. Liger

S. Pagador



